GTX Series
Thermal Xchange Cycling
Refrigeration  Dryers
STANDARD ELECTRONIC DRAIN
35-39°F PRESSURE DEWPOINT
5 -YEAR WARRANTY
SS EXPANSION VALVE
STANDARD ELECTRONIC DRAIN

e Dimensions
Inches
S
hi
pp
in
g
W
ei
gh
t
35°F
PDP
50°F
PDP HP Watts Freon H W D
GTX-100A-t 100 120 5/8 954 134A
12
0V
20
8/
23
0-
1-
60
20
0-
1-
50
N
/A
1”
23
0
P
S
IG
34 26 33 320
GTX-125A-t 125 150 3/4 1130 134A 1” 34 26 33 350
GTX-180A-t 180 216 1 1319 134A
N
/A
1-1/2” 46 33 30 500
GTX-225A-t 225 270 1-1/2 2234 404A
20
8/
23
0-

80
-3
-6
0
20
0-
3-
50
 ~
 5
75
-3
-6
0
1-1/2” 46 33 30 525
GTX-300A-t 300 360 2 2399 404A
N
/A
1-1/2” 46 33 45 750
GTX-400A-t 400 480 2.8 3574 404A 2” 46 33 45 880
GTX-500A-t 500 600 3 4647 404A 2” 46 33 45 920
GTX-600A-t 600 720 4 5144 404A 2” 46 33 45 950
GTX-800A-t 800 960 5 7199 404A 3”
15
0
P
S
IG
60 35 56 1525
GTX-1000A-t 1000 1200 7 9339 404A 3” 60 35 56 1600
GTX-1350A-t 1350 1620 9 10059 404A 4” Flg 71 57 64 3200
GTX-1800A-t 1800 2160 10.5 13889 404A 4” Flg 71 57 64 3800
GTX-2000A-t 2000 2400 12 15208 404A 4” Flg 71 57 64 4050
GTX-2200A-t 2250 2700 13.5 17654 404A 4” Flg 71 57 64 4375
Notes:	 1. Capacity reflects 100°F & 100PSIG inlet conditions and a 100°F ambient.